Avancemos 3 (Unit 7-2)
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Horizontal
4) LAW
8) MAJOR/SPECIALIZATION
10) LANGUAGE
11) FEMALE TEACHER
12) BUSINESSWOMAN
13) TO MAJOR IN
14) MALE ACCOUNTANT

14

1)
2)
3)
5)
6)
7)
9)

Vertical
ANIMATED/UPBEAT
HONEST/SINCERE
FEMALE OWNER
FINANCIAL PLAN
DEPENDABLE
EDUCATED/POLITE
PUNCTUAL




SOLUTION
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